Miss Karla's Closet Consignment Policy and Agreement Name: Address:	- Miss Karla's CLOSET
Email:	SHOW APPAREL
Phone:	
Cell:	

Thank you for choosing Miss Karla's Closet for the reselling of your quality show clothing! We appreciate your business and will make every effort to sell your items efficiently and at fair market value.

- Miss Karla's Closet accepts only clean items in good condition and of current styling. We specialize in consigning high quality designer show clothes. Any items that Miss Karla's Closet receives which are not accepted will be returned to the consignor at their cost.
- New Consignors must have a current Miss Karla's Closet Consignment Policy and Agreement on file before consignment items will be processed. You will receive a confirmation email with the consignment item numbers and pricing information.
- Consignor has the right to determine the sale price. However, Miss Karla's Closet can set that price for you if you prefer. Please set prices at a point that will encourage the sale of your items.
- All items consigned with Miss Karla's Closet will be charged 25% of the selling price as a consignment fee. Once your item sells, you will receive a check, less the 25% consignment fee. Your check will be sent by mail within 30 days of the sale.
- Miss Karla's Closet is not responsible for loss or damage to consigned items.
- Please mail all items to Miss Karla's Closet, 246 Stoneledge Ct., Marthasville, MO 63357

I understand and agree to the above terms:

Print Name:

Signature: Date:

www.MissKarlasCloset.com www.facebook.com/MissKarlasCloset 636-398-4148 Sales@MissKarlasCloset.com

Miss Karla's Closet 246 Stoneledge Ct. Marthasville, MO 63357